
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
7 

30 
78 
77 
17 

117 
58 
1 

13 

Class 
JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

Name 
GUILHERME QUINTEIRO DO VALE 
VINÍCIUS TESSARO 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
RAPHAEL FUTSUKI 
GABRIEL BONILHA 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
ENZO MARINS 
MARIA EDUARDA NIENKOTTER 
NICOLAS MEN 

Nat 
SP 
GO 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 

Laps 
10 
6 
9 

13 
12 
13 
12 
13 
7 

Best Tm 
45.249 
45.267 
45.304 
45.390 
45.405 
45.426 
45.613 
45.693 
45.873 

Diff 

0.018 
0.055 
0.141 
0.156 
0.177 
0.364 
0.444 
0.624 

Gap 

0.018 
0.037 
0.086 
0.015 
0.021 
0.187 
0.080 
0.180 

In Lap 
9 
5 
8 

10 
11 
13 
4 
9 
4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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21o Campeonato Sul Brasileiro Kart 2018 
PJMK 

Tomada de Tempo - PJMK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:35:41 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

30/03/2018 14:34 


